 1.734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 1.734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
“I”
L
L
“C”
L
“S”

Unit with appropriate crimp die and die ring to create permanent hose assemblies.  For more information, request bulletin
B04112B.
Hose Assembly Ordering Example:
Compact Hose Adapters for 90.500 hose (Y-500)
Compact Hose Adapters for 90.400 hose (Y-400)
B
17
11
0A
DADCO Hose OD ID
Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Bend
Radius
Crimp Die
Crimp Diameter
mm
inch
90.500
(Y-500)
11
.43
5
.19
345 bar
5000 psi
1380 bar
20000 psi
38
1.50
80C-P03 Gray Die
82C-R01 Ring
12.19 – 12.70
.480 – .500
90.400
(Y-400)
13
.51
6.5
.25
345 bar
5000 psi
1380 bar
20000 psi
50
1.97
80C-P04 Red Die
82C-R01 Ring
14.22 – 14.73
.560 –.580
50.3
1.98
22.7
0.89
ADD TO
HOSE
90.504.443
(SK-443)
Compact Swivel
21
0.83
56.1
2.21
28.5
1.12
ADD TO
HOSE
90.504.459